12-05-2	Docket No.:514.942D00			
FORM PTO-1595 1-31-92 R 101539	SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMI			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Pl				
Name of conveying party(ies):     Masayuki HIRAMOTO, Takashi SUYAMA	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: J.S.T. MFG. CO., LTD Street Address: 4-8, Minami-Senba 2-chome, chuo-ku			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	0			
3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment	City: Osaka  Country: Japan  Country: Japan			
Execution Date: October 20, 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?  Yes  No			
If this document is being filed together with a new application  A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)			
Additional numbers a	ttached? Yes X No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1			
Name: ANTONELLI, TERRY, STOUT & KRAUS, LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40			
Internal Address:	Enclosed  Any deficiencies may be charged to deposit account  Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: 1300 North Seventeenth Street Suite 1800	8. Deposit account number: 01-2135			
City: Arlington State: VA Zip: 22209	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in of the original document.	nformation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true cop			
Alan E. Schiavelli Name of Person Signing Signature	November 17, 2000  Date			
Name of Person Signing Attorney Registration No. 32,087 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2	Date			
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)				
11/21/2000 MWOLDER1 00000036 29132816 02 FC:581 (40.00 OP)				

**PATENT REEL: 011292 FRAME: 0765** 

## **ASSIGNMENT**

	For good and valuable consideration, the suff	ficiency and receipt o	of which is he	ereby acknowle	dged, as a below
nar	med inventor, I hereby sell and assign to	MFG. CO., LTD	. (viz.,	"assignee'	")
of	4-8, Minami-Senba 2-chome, Chuo-ki	u, Osaka JAPA	N		
	successors and assigns or other legal representatives nerica, in and to  the invention of an ornamental		and interest,	in and for the	United States of
	"ELECTRIC CONTACT"	_			
inv	ented by me (if only one is named below) or us (in	f plural inventors are	named belo	w) and describe	ed in the applica-
	n for United States Letters Patent therefor, Serial N United States Letters Patent which may be granted				
	said interest being the entire ownership of the sai				
	assignee		., its succe	essors, assigns	or other legal
-	resentatives, to the full end of term for which said uld have been held and enjoyed by me or us if this as	Letters Patent may	be granted, a	is fully and enti	
	And I hereby agree to sign and execute any fu	irther documents or	instruments v	vhich may be n	
	I proper in the prosecution of the above-named app ntinuation-in-part, substitute, divisional, renewal, re				
	interference proceedings, or otherwise to secure the			in any uniona	ment, extension,
	And I do hereby authorize and request the Co.	mmissioner of Paten	te to issue sai	d I etters Paten	ut to said
	assignee	immissioner of Faten	13 10 13300 341	a Letters I aten	it to said
			•		
		(Full Name)			nature)
1)	Date October 20, 2000 Inventor	Macaynyki Hir	amata	Masayak	Hiramoto
) )	Date Occoper 207 2000 Inventor	Plasayuki IIII	allioco	1.00	777787700
1)	Residence 30-11, Nomura-Kitamachi,	Hirakata-shi,	_ Citizenship	Ja <sub>l</sub>	pan
1)	Residence 30-11, Nomura-Kitamachi, Post Office Address ditto	Hirakata-shi, Osaka JAPAN	_ Citizenship	Ja <sub>1</sub>	pan
ĺ	Residence 30-11, Nomura-Kitamachi, Post Office Address ditto	Hirakata-shi, Osaka JAPAN	_ Citizenship	Ja <sub>l</sub>	oan
2)	Residence 30-11, Nomura-Kitamachi, Post Office Address ditto  Date October 20, 2000 Inventor	Hirakata-shi, Osaka JAPAN Takashi Suya	_ Citizenship ma	Jap Takashi	gan Suyama
ĺ	Residence 30-11, Nomura-Kitamachi, Post Office Address ditto  Date October 20, 2000 Inventor	Hirakata-shi, Osaka JAPAN Takashi Suya	_ Citizenship ma	Jap Takashi	oan
ĺ	Residence 30-11, Nomura-Kitamachi, Post Office Address ditto	Hirakata-shi, Osaka JAPAN Takashi Suya	_ Citizenship ma	Jap Takashi	gan Suyama
ĺ	Residence30-11, Nomura-Kitamachi, Post Office Address	Hirakata-shi, Osaka JAPAN Takashi Suya hidori, Amagasaki-shi	Citizenship ma Citizenship Hyogo	Takashi Takashi Japan	Suyama pan
2)	Residence30-11, Nomura-Kitamachi, Post Office Address	Hirakata-shi, Osaka JAPAN Takashi Suya hidori, Amagasaki-shi	_ Citizenship _ Citizenship , Hyogo _ Citizenship	Takashi Japan JAPAN	Suyama pan
2)	Residence30-11, Nomura-Kitamachi, Post Office Address	Hirakata-shi, Osaka JAPAN Takashi Suya hidori, Amagasaki-shi	_ Citizenship _ Citizenship , Hyogo _ Citizenship	Takashi Japan JAPAN	Suyama pan
2)	Residence30-11, Nomura-Kitamachi, Post Office Address	Hirakata-shi, Osaka JAPAN Takashi Suya hidori, Amagasaki-shi	_ Citizenship ma _ Citizenship , Hyogo _ Citizenship	Takashi Japan	Suyama pan
2)	Residence30-11, Nomura-Kitamachi, Post Office Address	Hirakata-shi, Osaka JAPAN Takashi Suya hidori, Amagasaki-shi	_ Citizenship ma _ Citizenship • Hyogo _ Citizenship	Takashi Japan JAPAN	Suyama pan
2)	Residence30-11, Nomura-Kitamachi, Post Office Address	Hirakata-shi, Osaka JAPAN Takashi Suya hidori, Amagasaki-shi	_ Citizenship _ Citizenship _ Citizenship _ Citizenship	Takashi Japan JAPAN	Suyama pan
2) 3)	Residence30-11, Nomura-Kitamachi, Post Office Address	Hirakata-shi, Osaka JAPAN Takashi Suya hidori, Amagasaki-shi	Citizenship Citizenship Citizenship Citizenship	Takashi Japan JAPAN	Suyama
2)	Residence30-11, Nomura-Kitamachi, Post Office Address	Hirakata-shi, Osaka JAPAN Takashi Suya hidori, Amagasaki-shi	_ Citizenship _ Citizenship _ Citizenship _ Citizenship	Japan Japan	Suyama
2) 3)	Residence30-11, Nomura-Kitamachi, Post Office Address	Hirakata-shi, Osaka JAPAN Takashi Suya hidori, Amagasaki-shi	Citizenship Citizenship Citizenship Citizenship Citizenship	Jay Takashi Jay JAPAN	Suyama
<ul><li>2)</li><li>3)</li><li>4)</li><li>5)</li></ul>	Residence	Hirakata-shi, Osaka JAPAN Takashi Suya hidori, Amagasaki-shi	Citizenship Citizenship Citizenship Citizenship Citizenship	Jay Takashi Jay JAPAN	Suyama
<ul><li>2)</li><li>3)</li><li>4)</li><li>5)</li></ul>	Residence30-11, Nomura-Kitamachi, Post Office Address	Hirakata-shi, Osaka JAPAN Takashi Suya hidori, Amagasaki-shi	Citizenship Citizenship Citizenship Citizenship Citizenship	Jay Takashi Jay JAPAN	Suyama
<ul><li>2)</li><li>3)</li><li>4)</li><li>5)</li></ul>	Residence30-11, Nomura-Kitamachi, Post Office Address	Hirakata-shi, Osaka JAPAN Takashi Suya hidori, Amagasaki-shi	Citizenship Citizenship Citizenship Citizenship Citizenship	Jay Takashi Jay JAPAN	Suyama

PATENT REEL: 011292 FRAME: 0766

**RECORDED: 11/17/2000**